You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results v !

Sample Size: 661 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st December 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 661 X X X X 12221151 1251321 | 340 | 79 [167 | 226 |189| 377 | 284 85 215 141 163 58

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which party would you most trust to give the NHS the
resources that it needs to provide a quality service?
Labour 33 7 89 22 5|10 71 33| 34 32 48 35 31 27| 33 33 29 24 31 51 30
Conservatives 22 68 1 15 11|53 2 10 | 24 20 14 19 21 30| 25 19 27 28 22 16 14
UKIP 5 0 0 0 34| 5 7 4 4 5 3 2 3 10 2 8 0 6 5 5 2
Liberal Democrats 4 1 2 48 0 1 1 13 5 4 10 2 5 3 6 2 9 4 4 2 4
None of them 20 17 4 9 34|18 12 24 | 23 18 7 21 22 23] 19 21 10 20 22 16 43
Don'tknow 16 8 3 6 16|13 8 16 | 10 21 19 20 18 8 15 17 25 18 16 10 8
And which party would you most trust to get good value
out of the money spent on the NHS?
Conservatives 27 7% 2 14 11|61 5 13 | 33 22 24 21 29 32| 27 27 31 36 24 20 16
Labour 26 2 84 10 4 2 64 25| 25 28 37 30 24 22| 25 28 23 13 26 47 25
Liberal Democrats 5 1 1 61 0 1 1 19 6 4 7 2 7 4 7 3 8 6 5 3 5
UKIP 4 1 0 0 28 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 7 3 6 0 6 4 5 2
None of them 23 15 9 13 44|20 17 24| 25 21 11 24 24 25| 24 21 15 24 26 16 40
Don't know 15 6 4 3 13| 12 7 15 8 21 19 21 13 9 14 16 22 15 16 10 11
If the Labour party win the next election and form a
government, what do you expect to happen to the NHS?
It would get much better 8 1 25 O 0 1 21 7 8 7 2 13 7 6 6 10 6 4 9 13 5
It would get a little better 26 7 57 41 13|10 48 32| 27 25 51 22 23 24| 26 27 29 21 25 35 21
TOTAL BETTER 34 8 82 41 13 11 69 39 35 32 53 35 30 30 32 37 35 25 34 48 26
It would stay much the same 29 35 13 47 23|32 20 35| 29 29 10 24 39 30| 32 25 22 30 30 26 43
It would get a little worse 12 22 2 7 26 |22 4 11 | 12 12 5 10 9 21| 13 10 12 14 14 7 10
It would get much worse 13 28 0 3 32127 2 7 17 10 10 11 14 16| 12 15 10 19 13 7 14
TOTAL WORSE 25 50 2 10 58 49 6 18 29 22 15 21 23 37 25 25 22 33 27 14 24
Don'tknow 12 8 2 2 5 8 5 9 7 16 22 20 9 3 10 14 21 11 10 11 7
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 661 | X X X X 2221151 | 125 | 321 | 340 | 79 | 167 | 226 |189| 377 | 284 85 215 141 163 58

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

If the Conservative party win the next election and form a
government, what do you expect to happen to the NHS?

It would get much better 2 5 0 0 o0]3 1 o | 2 1 | 0 3 o0 3 | 1 2 | 4 0 2 2 0
Itwould get a little better 14 | 32 7 10 14|28 9 7 |15 12 | 7 10 13 21| 15 12 19 17 9 13 6
TOTALBETTER 16 37 7 10 14 31 10 7 17 13 7 13 13 24 16 14 23 17 11 15 6

It would stay muchthe same 34 | 53 20 42 30|50 17 30| 3 31 |40 26 38 34| 36 32| 28 39 36 31 28
ltwould getalitleworse 19 | 6 31 25 22| 8 25 27|18 19 |22 20 17 20| 17 21 13 18 19 20 30

It would get muchworse 21 [ 0 38 23 29| 3 45 20|20 22 |11 21 26 20| 21 21 15 18 22 24 31
TOTALWORSE 40 6 69 48 51 11 70 56 38 41 33 41 43 40 38 42 28 36 41 44 61

Dontknow 11 | 5 3 o 5|8 3 7|7 14|20 21 7 2] 9 12| 20 8 11 10 5

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 50
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-section of
the target population to be considered statistically reliable.
These figures will be italicised.
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